P/N 367-2571 Rev Q
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Ivalo Lighting www.lutron.com/finire ©2015-2024 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
4.9 in
(125 mm)
10.9 in
(277 mm)
6.0 in

FINIRÉ 3" LED ROUND ADJUSTABLE DOWNLIGHTS
Ivalo Lighting www.lutron.com/finire ©2015-2024 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
COMPONENT ORDERING GUIDE
Rough-in Housing
Order code:
Please download this PDF to use the interactive drop down features of the ordering guide.
Replacement Reflector Code
15° Reflector Narrow Spot F3NS15-KIT
30° Reflector Standard F3XX30-KIT
40° Reflector Standard F3XX40-KIT
55° Reflector Standard F3XX55-KIT
30° Reflector High Output F3HO30-KIT
40° Reflector High Output F3HO40-KIT
55° Reflector High Output F3HO55-KIT
30° Reflector High
Output Plus
F3HP30-KIT
40° Reflector High
Output Plus
F3HP40-KIT
55° Reflector High
Output Plus
F3HP55-KIT
LED Module & Driver Kit Code
Standard IC LED Module
Driver Kit
F3I-LMXX
High Output IC LED Module
Driver Kit
F3I-LMHO
Standard Non-IC LED Module
Driver Kit
F3N-LMXX
High Output Non-IC LED
Module Driver Kit
F3N-LMHO
High Plus Non-IC LED Module
Driver Kit 1
F3N-LMHP
LED Module & Driver Kit
Order code:
Replacement Reflector
Order code:
OPTIONS:
Housing and trim assemblies can be purchased or shipped separately. Additional options available:
•	Ceiling greater than 2 in (51 mm) thick
•	Custom options
•	Custom trim options
•	Various CCT
Rough-in Housing Code
Adjustable Round IC Housing FAR3RI
Infinite Adjustable Round IC Housing FIR3RI
Adjustable Round Non-IC Housing FAR3RN
Infinite Adjustable Round
Non-IC Housing
FIR3RN
For custom options, please contact Lutron Customer Service at 1.844.LUTRON1 (1.844.588.7661).
1	 Available in Non-IC Housing type only
P/N 367-2571 Rev Q
Specifications are subject to change without notice
FINIRÉ 3" LED ROUND ADJUSTABLE DOWNLIGHTS
Ivalo Lighting www.lutron.com/finire ©2015-2024 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
A    HOUSING
B    TRIM
C    JUNCTION BOX
D    MUD-IN TRIM RETAINER 1
Lutron control not shown
IC Flangeless HousingNon-IC Flanged Housing
BC A
4.9 in
(125 mm)
10.9 in